PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK
SATURDAY, FEB. 7TH 2026

Color Breed Type Avg Price
BREDS

BLK PURPLE BRED 1343 4,200.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1246 4,050.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1285 4,050.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1240 4,050.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1204 4,000.00 H
BBWF ORANGE BRED 1420 4,000.00 H
BLK ORANGE/PINK BRED 1258 4,000.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1849 4,000.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1320 4,000.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1121 3,950.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1100 3,950.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1315 3,950.00 H
RED PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1108 3,950.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1698 3,900.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1055 3,900.00 H
BLK ORANGE/PINK BRED 1690 3,900.00 H
BLK ORANGE/PINK BRED 1096 3,900.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1100 3,900.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1487 3,900.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1606 3,850.00 H
RED ORANGE/PINK BRED 1353 3,850.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1113 3,850.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1468 3,800.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1310 3,750.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1095 3,750.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1396 3,750.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1275 3,700.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1235 3,700.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1208 3,700.00 H
BBWF ORANGE BRED 1390 3,600.00 H
BLK ORANGE/PINK BRED 1165 3,600.00 H
RED PINK BRED 1087 3,600.00 H
RED ORANGE/PINK BRED 1252 3,550.00 H
BBWF PINK BRED 1365 3,550.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1570 3,500.00 H
BBWF PINK BRED 1355 3,500.00 H
BLK YELLOW BRED 1555 3,500.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1375 3,450.00 H
BLK PURPLE BRED 1855 3,450.00 H
RED PURPLE BRED 1465 3,400.00 H
BLK PURPLE/ORANGE BRED 1323 3,400.00 H
RRWF PINK BRED 1565 3,350.00 H
RED PURPLE BRED 1200 3,350.00 H
BLK WHITE BRED 1520 3,350.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1625 3,300.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1220 3,300.00 H
BLK BLUE BRED 2005 3,250.00 H
BLK ORANGE BRED 1300 3,200.00 H
BLK PINK BRED 1150 3,200.00 H
RED ORANGE BRED 1025 3,150.00 H
BLK ORANGE BROKEN NBRED 1487 3,100.00 H
RED PURPLE BROKEN N BRED 1660 3,100.00 H
BLK BLUE BRED 1240 3,050.00 H

BLK BLUE BRED 1527 3,000.00 H



BLK
CHX
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RWF
BLK
BBWF
BBWF
RED
CHX
BLK
RWF

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
RED
BLK
RED

RED
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF

BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
RRWF
RRWF
BL/R
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
RED
RED
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK

BLUE
ORANGE
PINK
WHITE
BLUE
PINK
WHITE
BLUE
BLUE

BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED

ORANGE BROKEN I BRED
PURPLE/ORANGE BRED
PURPLE/ORANGE B BRED

ORANGE BRED

ORANGE BROKEN I BRED

PINK BRED

PINK BRED

WHITE BRED

WHITE BRED

PINK BRED

BLUE BRED

PINK BRED

BULLS
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER
BULL SLAUGHTER

COWsS

COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER

1475
1420
890

1060
1160
1300
1260
1261
1245
1195
1313
1370
1280
1340
905

902

1450
1175
1345
1605
1320

1380
1235
2140
1625
1700
1800
1810
1790
2350
1990

745

1055
890

1245
1355
755

1125
1270
1327
1177
1420
1265
1141
1147
1415
1145
1300
1354
1180
1471
1432
1310
1255
1310
1470
1353
1448

3,000.00 H
3,000.00 H
3,000.00 H
3,000.00 H
2,950.00 H
2,900.00 H
2,900.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,750.00 H
2,600.00 H
2,600.00 H

205.00 C
202.50 C
180.00 C
175.00 C
172.50 C
17250 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C

250.00 C
245.00 C
245.00 C
21250 C
210.00 C
210.00 C
200.00 C
192.50 C
192.50 C
192.50 C
192.50 C
192.50 C
192.50 C
192.00 C
190.00 C
190.00 C
190.00 C
187.50 C
187.50 C
187.50 C
187.50 C
185.00 C
185.00 C
185.00 C
182.50 C
182.50 C
180.00 C



BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
RED
BLK
BBWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BBWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BBWF
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BBWF
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
RWF

COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER

1425
1310
1285
1320
1360
1275
1105
1493
1295
1292
1247
1527
1220
1265
1225
1330
1495
1495
1463
1455
1265
990

890

1075
1630
1680
1735
1540
1168
1868
1370
1260
1065
1555
1700
1660
1620
1312
1365
1245
1140
1960
1670
1477
1360
1325
1212
1207
1150
1535
1330
1180
1300
1535
1535
1492
1460
1205
1170
1095
1082
1335
1325

180.00 C
180.00 C
180.00 C
180.00 C
180.00 C
177.50 C
177.50 C
177.50 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
172.50 C
17250 C
172.50 C
17250 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
167.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
163.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
155.00 C
155.00 C
155.00 C
152.50 C
150.00 C
150.00 C
150.00 C
150.00 C
150.00 C
150.00 C



RWF
RED
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
RWF
RWF
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BBWF

COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER
COW SLAUGHTER

1295
1800
1322
1030
1075
985

1200
1120
1230
1105
1165
1435
1365
1150
1295
1235
1135
890

150.00 C
150.00 C
147.50 C
147.50 C
145.00 C
145.00 C
145.00 C
145.00 C
145.00 C
145.00 C
142.50 C
137.50 C
135.00 C
130.00 C
121.00 C
120.00 C
120.00 C
120.00 C



