

PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK

SATURDAY, FEB. 7TH 2026

<u>Color</u>	<u>Breed</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Price</u>
<u>BREDS</u>				
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1343	4,200.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1246	4,050.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1285	4,050.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1240	4,050.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1204	4,000.00 H
BBWF	ORANGE	BRED	1420	4,000.00 H
BLK	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1258	4,000.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1849	4,000.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1320	4,000.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1121	3,950.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1100	3,950.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1315	3,950.00 H
RED	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1108	3,950.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1698	3,900.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1055	3,900.00 H
BLK	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1690	3,900.00 H
BLK	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1096	3,900.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1100	3,900.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1487	3,900.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1606	3,850.00 H
RED	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1353	3,850.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1113	3,850.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1468	3,800.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1310	3,750.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1095	3,750.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1396	3,750.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1275	3,700.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1235	3,700.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1208	3,700.00 H
BBWF	ORANGE	BRED	1390	3,600.00 H
BLK	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1165	3,600.00 H
RED	PINK	BRED	1087	3,600.00 H
RED	ORANGE/PINK	BRED	1252	3,550.00 H
BBWF	PINK	BRED	1365	3,550.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1570	3,500.00 H
BBWF	PINK	BRED	1355	3,500.00 H
BLK	YELLOW	BRED	1555	3,500.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1375	3,450.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1855	3,450.00 H
RED	PURPLE	BRED	1465	3,400.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1323	3,400.00 H
RRWF	PINK	BRED	1565	3,350.00 H
RED	PURPLE	BRED	1200	3,350.00 H
BLK	WHITE	BRED	1520	3,350.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1625	3,300.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1220	3,300.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	2005	3,250.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1300	3,200.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1150	3,200.00 H
RED	ORANGE	BRED	1025	3,150.00 H
BLK	ORANGE BROKEN M	BRED	1487	3,100.00 H
RED	PURPLE BROKEN M	BRED	1660	3,100.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1240	3,050.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1527	3,000.00 H

BLK	BLUE	BRED	1475	3,000.00 H
CHX	ORANGE	BRED	1420	3,000.00 H
RED	PINK	BRED	890	3,000.00 H
BLK	WHITE	BRED	1060	3,000.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1160	2,950.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1300	2,900.00 H
BLK	WHITE	BRED	1260	2,900.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1261	2,850.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1245	2,850.00 H
BLK	ORANGE BROKEN M	BRED	1195	2,850.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1313	2,850.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE B	BRED	1370	2,850.00 H
RWF	ORANGE	BRED	1280	2,800.00 H
RWF	ORANGE BROKEN M	BRED	1340	2,800.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	905	2,800.00 H
BBWF	PINK	BRED	902	2,800.00 H
BBWF	WHITE	BRED	1450	2,800.00 H
RED	WHITE	BRED	1175	2,800.00 H
CHX	PINK	BRED	1345	2,750.00 H
BLK	BLUE	BRED	1605	2,600.00 H
RWF	PINK	BRED	1320	2,600.00 H

BULLS

BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	1380	205.00 C
BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	1235	202.50 C
BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	2140	180.00 C
BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	1625	175.00 C
BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	1700	172.50 C
RED	BULL SLAUGHTER	1800	172.50 C
RED	BULL SLAUGHTER	1810	170.00 C
RED	BULL SLAUGHTER	1790	170.00 C
BLK	BULL SLAUGHTER	2350	165.00 C
RED	BULL SLAUGHTER	1990	165.00 C

COWS

RED	COW SLAUGHTER	745	250.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1055	245.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	890	245.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1245	212.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1355	210.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	755	210.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1125	200.00 C
	COW SLAUGHTER	1270	192.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1327	192.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1177	192.50 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1420	192.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1265	192.50 C
RRWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1141	192.50 C
RRWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1147	192.00 C
BL/R	COW SLAUGHTER	1415	190.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1145	190.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1300	190.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1354	187.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1180	187.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1471	187.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1432	187.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1310	185.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1255	185.00 C
RRWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1310	185.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1470	182.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1353	182.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1448	180.00 C

BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1425	180.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1310	180.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1285	180.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1320	180.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1360	180.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1275	177.50 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1105	177.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1493	177.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1295	175.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1292	175.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1247	175.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1527	175.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1220	175.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1265	172.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1225	172.50 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1330	172.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1495	172.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1495	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1463	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1455	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1265	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	990	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	890	170.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1075	170.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1630	170.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1680	168.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1735	168.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1540	167.50 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1168	167.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1868	167.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1370	167.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1260	167.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1065	167.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1555	167.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1700	165.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1660	165.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1620	165.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1312	165.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1365	165.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1245	165.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1140	165.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1960	163.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1670	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1477	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1360	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1325	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1212	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1207	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1150	160.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1535	160.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1330	160.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1180	160.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1300	160.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1535	155.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1535	155.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1492	155.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1460	152.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1205	150.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1170	150.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1095	150.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1082	150.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1335	150.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1325	150.00 C

RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1295	150.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1800	150.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1322	147.50 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1030	147.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1075	145.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	985	145.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1200	145.00 C
RWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1120	145.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1230	145.00 C
RED	COW SLAUGHTER	1105	145.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1165	142.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1435	137.50 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1365	135.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1150	130.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1295	121.00 C
BLK	COW SLAUGHTER	1235	120.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	1135	120.00 C
BBWF	COW SLAUGHTER	890	120.00 C